KAZAKH

Abay

bAP KAPTACD
bAPHAA KAPTA
BAR MENU







AMEPETUBTEP /ANEPETUBbLI /APERITIFS (100 ML)

Cheasters cuap B ac-te 0,45 mn 3800
Bepmyt MARTINI BIANCO,ROSSO,EXTRA DRY, 100 mn 2400
Bepmyt MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO | RISERVA RUBINO ,100 mn 3400
Bepmyt MARTINI FIERO, 100 mn 2600
CINZANO 1757 Rosso, 100 mn 6300
Manzanilla,Delgado Zuleta, 100 mn 2900
Pedro Ximenez, Delgado Zuleta, 100 mn 4400
Oloroso, Delgado Zuleta, 100 mn 3200
APAK /BOAKA/VODKA (50 ML)
QAZAQSTANDA JASALGAN
QAZAQ ELI,NOMAD SELECT, KOKSHETAU QALASY 3000
ANTbIH TEMH, SHYMKENT QALASY 2300
KYZYLZHAR GOLD, PETROPAVL QALASY 3100
KYZYLZHAR PLATINUM, PETROPAVL QALASY 3400
NMPEMWUYM BOAKA
STUMBRAS CLASSIC, TUTBA 2300
PYCCKWWM CTAHOAPT NNATUHYM, POCCUA 2700
ROMANOV ALEXANDR 1, POCCHUA 2500
LLAPCKASA 30/10TAA/CEPEBPAHASA, POCCUA 2600
TSELOVALNIKDB, POCCUA 2700
NEMIROFF BY LEX, YKPAMHA 2900
ABSOLUT BLUE, LUBELUMA 3200
SKYY, CLLA 3400
ORGANIKA, POCCHA 3400
BELVEDERE, MO/bLLA 3500
YUCTbIE POChbI, POCCHA 4100
NERPA DEEP&ICE, POCCHA 3500
OHETMH, POCCHA 4100
KETEL ONE, HWAEPNAHAbI 4100
ORA, ®PAHLMA 3700
MONT BLANC, ®PAHLMA 4400
NIKI PURE, POCCHA 4300
REYKA, NCNAHONA 4400
KOSKENKORVA, ®UHNAHANA 2700
GREY GOOSE, ®PAHLMA 4700
SPELTA, POCCHA 6800
BELUGA FAMILY
BELUGA NOBLE 4400
BELUGA GOLD LINE 13000

BELUGA EPICURE 0.7

4725000




’\m

HYAYHA/CHACHA (50 ML)

d CHELTI 2400
FPAMMNA/GRAPPA (50 ML)
BERTA DISTILLERIE, GRAPPA SOLOPERGIAN 11000
BERTA DISTILLERIE, GRAPPA ELISI 4900
BERTA DISTILLERIE, GRAPPA AMAROE RISERVA, RONDENA 11000
BERTA DISTILLERIE, GRAPPA NIZZA 6000
GRAPPA DI CANNUBI, BORGOGNO 6900
GRAPPA DI MOSCATO, BORGOGNO 3600
CASTEL GIOCONDO, FRESCOBALDI 7900
LUCE GOLD, TENUTA LUCE DELLA VITE 11000
LUXARDO EUGANEA 3800
CAKE/COAXY/SAKE/SOJU
SAKE 50 M/ 4100
JINRO B AC-TE 13% 320 M/l 9200
NMNCKO/PISCO
EL GOBERNADOR RESERVADO 3700
AXHNH/GIN (50 ML)
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE/PINK STRAWBERRY, AHI/TNA 3000
BICKENS LONDON DRY GIN, BICKENS PREMIUM PINK GIN (GRAPEFRUIT), UTANA 2500
BULLDOG LONDON DRY GIN, AHITTNA 3800
CITADELLE JARDIN D'ETE, ®PAHLMNA 2200
TANQUERAY Ne TEN, AHITNA 5400
MOM LOVE, PINK, NCMTAHWA 3500
GENEVER ORIGINAL, HWAEPNAHAbI 3600
HENDRICK'S, LULOTNAHAONA 6100
MONKEY 47, SCHWARZWALD, TEPMAHWA 8200
KI'NO BI, KYOTO, ANOHWUA 8200
POM/RUM (50 ML)
BLACK TEARS DRY SPICED, KYBA 4600
ZACAPA 23 YO, TBATEMAJIA 8100
MATUSALEM CLASICO 15, AOMUHNKAHA 4800
RON DOS MADERAS 5+5, TAAHA 7500
PLANTATION XO 20 ANNIVERSARY, BAPBAAOC 7200
PLANTATION GRANDE RESERVE, BAPBAJOC 3100

PLANTATION 3 STARS WHITE, AMAMKA-EAPEAZIOC-TPUHUNAAL 2300




MECKAAb (50 ML) (GhN

MONTELOBOS ENSAMBLE 7000
MONTELOBOS TOBALA 10000
MONTELOBOS PECHUGA 12000
MONTELOBOS ESPADIN 4700
TEKUAA (50 ML)
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 25000
VOLCAN BLANCO 6100
VOLCAN CRISTALINO 8100
ESPOLON BLANCO 3600
ESPOLON REPOSADO 3800
DON JULIO BLANCO 6100
DON JULIO REPOSADO 6500
DON JULIO ANEJO 7400
DON JULIO 1942 21000

LLUOTAAHABIK YbIT BUCKWU/
LUOTAAHACKUUA COAOAOBBLIN BUCKU (5O ML)
SINGLE MALT SCOTLAND WHISKY

SPEYSIDE
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.0 5400
GLENFIDDICH 15Y.0 8100
GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.0 11000
GLENFIDDICH GRAND CRU 23 Y.0 41000
GLENFIDDICH 30 YO 95000
ABERLOUR 12 Y.0 8600
ABERLOUR 16 Y.O 17700
THE GLENLIVET 12 Y.0 8000
THE GLENLIVET 15Y.0 8100
THE GLENLIVET 18 Y.O 20300
THE GLENLIVET french 25 Y.O 73200
THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 Y.O 5400
THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 15 Y.0 13400
THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 18 Y.O 10000
THE MACALLAN 12Y.0 10000
THE MACALLAN 15Y.0 18000
THE MACALLAN 18 Y.0 40000
THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 25 Y.0 280000
THE BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 Y.0 8100
THE BALVENIE FO PINEAU CASK 16 Y.0 33800

THE BALVENIE 21 Y.0 37800
THE BALVENIE 30 Y.O 92000
S\IA



LOWLAND
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 Y.0 5400
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD 6800
HIGHLAND
DALMORE 12 Y.O 8800
DALMORE 12 Y.O, SHERRY CASK 12000
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 5400
GLENMORANGIE THE LASANTA 6500
GLENMORANGIE THE QUINTA RUBAN 6700
GLENMORANGIE THE NECTAR D'OR 9100
ISLAY
LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O 16000
ARDBEG 10 YO 8200
ARDBEG AN OA 8700
ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN 14800
ARDBEG SPECTACULAR 19800

LUOTAAHABIK APAAACTbBbIPFAH BUCKU
LUOTAAHACKUU KYNAXUPOBAHHBLIN Buckm (50 ML)

SCcoOTCH BLENDED WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12Y.0 4100
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 23000
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.0 5300
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O 12000
CHIVAS REGAL ULTIS 32000
CHIVAS REGAL XV 8600
CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO 28000
CHIVAS REGAL 25 YO 65000
MONKEY SHOULDER 4800
BALLANTINE'S 12 Y.O 5800

UPAAHABIK BUCKMU
UPAAHACKUU Buckum (50 ML)
IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL 3000
BUSHMILLS SINGLE MALT 10 YEARS OLD 6000
JAMESON ORIGINAL 4100
% JAMESON CRESTED 4900
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 5300

TULLAMORE D.E.W. 3200

> N




AYHUEXY3IAIK BUCKU E;

BUCKKU MUPA D
WORLD WHISKEY

®PAHLUMUA

ARMORIC CLASSIC 4000

ARMORIC YEUN ELEZ 6300

ARMORIC TRIAGOZ 5700

CLUA

WILD TURKEY 2600

AMERICAN HONEY 2700

JACK DANIEL'S OLD N.7, TENNESSEE 4100

JACK DANIEL'S HONEY, LIQUEUR 3400
ANOHUA

NIKKA DAYS 6100

TAKETSURU PURE MALT 11000

HIBIKI 20400
UCNAHUA

VALDESPINO, RARE SPIRIT VRS MALT 12000
U3PAUNDb

M&H ELEMENTS, SHERRY CASK 6900
LUBELMA

MACKMYRA SVENSK EK 6900

MACKMYRA INTELLLIGENS 9200
TAMBAHb

KAVALAN CONCERTMASTER SHERRY CASK 11500

KAVALAN CONCERTMASTER PORT CASK 9200




KOHBbAK/COGNAC (50 ML)

BISQUIT & DUBOUCHE VSOP
BISQUIT & DUBOUCHE XO
MARTELL VS

MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL XO

MARTELL CORDON BLUE
MARTEL XXO CHANTELOUP
HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY PARADIS COGNAC AOC

APMAHBAK/ARMAGNAC (50 ML)

ARMAGNAC DELORD BLANCHE
ARMAGNAC DELORD VSOP
BAS-ARMAGNAC DELORD 25 ANS D'AGE
BAS-ARMAGNAC DELORD VINTAGE 1978

KAABBAAOC/CALVADOS (50 ML)

CHATEAU DE BREUIL, VSOP, PAYS D'AUGE AOC
CHATEAU DE BREUIL, XO PAYS D'AUGE AOC

BPEHAU/BRANDY (50 ML)

Marc de Champagne, M.Hostomme

QAZAQSTANDA JASALGAN
KEHWC 6 Y.0, KaszaxctaH
BATbBIP 10 Y.O, Ka3saxcTtaH
TENGRI 10 Y.0O, Ka3zaxcTaH
APMEHHUA

ARARAT APRICOT, APMEHWA

ARARAT AKHTAMAR 10 Y.0, APMAHUA
ARARAT VASPURAKAN 15 Y.0, APMEHUA
ARARAT DVIN, APMEHUWA

MCMAHUA
TORRES 10, UCNAHUNA

™ N

8200
23500
4700
7600
34400
28000
47000
5400
9500
24300
80000

4800
6700
13500
60700

5400
13500

5000

4800
6100
6800

3400
4100
8700
8200

2300




NOPTBEMWH (100ML)

QUINTA DE RORIZ, VINTAGE 2003

GRAHAMS LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE LBV 5700
GRAHAMS 10 YO TAWNY 8300
GRAHAMS 20 YO TAWNY 15500
GRAHAMS 30 YO TAWNY 27600
GRAHAMS SIX GRAPES RESERVE 6000
MADEIRA (100ML)
DUKE OF CLARENCE RICH, BLANDYS 6300
10 YEARS OLD BUAL MEDIUM RICH, BLANDYS 11700

OHENr'mH ryPMAH TYHBAAAPDI
AroAHbIE HACTOUKM OHErvuH N'ypma (50 ML)

OHETUH BULLIHA-,BAPEAPUC-TPAHAT 20% 4100
OHETMH KYPATA-OBJIENUXA-®U3ANC 20% 4100
OHETMH YEPHONNOAHAA PABMHA-KEAPOBbIN OPEX-BY3MHA 20% 4100
OHETMH CMOPOAMHA YEPHASA-EXXEBUKA-ACAM 20% 4100
OHETWH TPEMN®PYT-MUHAANb-TAUM 20% 4100

KYH WYAKTbl UTAAUAHbIH AVKECTUBTEPI
AWKECTUBbI U3 COAHEYHOU UTAAUU
DIGESTIFS FROM SUNNY ITALY (50 ML)

BERTA DISTILLERIE, ROSOLIO DI ROSE 25% 4900
FERNET BRANCA 35-43% 3100
BRANCA MENTA 28% 2900
CAMPARI 25% 2300
CYNAR 16,5% 2000
VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO 35% 3000
CAFFO LIMUNI LIMONCELLO DEL SUD 28% 2500
GALLIANO L'AUTENTICO 30% 2000
ABSINTHE LUXARDO,GREEN 70% 2500
FRATELLO ON A HAZELNUT 20% 2900
SAMBUCA BORQHETTI 38% 2600
AMARETTO DI SASCHIRA 24% 2400
FRANGELICO 20% 2500

ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO 20%




KHAN SAYAT HERBAL BALZAM 35%, KA3SAXCTAH
COINTREAU 40%, ®PAHLINA

KAHLUA 20%, MEKCUKA

JAGERMEISTER 35%, TEPMAHUA

AMARULA CREAM 17%, tOAP

DRAMBUIE 40%, WWOTNAHOWA

BAILEY'S CREAM 17%, UPNAHAWNA

BAILEY'S STRAWBERRY AND CREAM 17%, UIPNAHONA
SALAMANDER 30%,®PAHLNA

PACHARAN AZANZA 25%, UCITAHUA

GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE 40%,®PAHL A
NOCES ROYAL COGNAC POIRE 30%, ®PAHLINA

CbIPA BOTEAKEAE/
NMUBO BYTbLIAOYHOE/
BOTTLED BEER

CORONA EXTRA 4,5%, MEKCWKA 0,33

WARSTEINER 4,8%, TEPMAHWA 0,33

GRIMBERGEN BLONDE 6,7% BE/IbIMICKMI 3/1b 0,33
MILLER GENUINE DRAFT 4,7%, TOKAJ/IbHOE 0,33
1664 BLANC 4,3% JIOKAJIbHOE 0,46

CARSLBERG PILSNER 0% ALC, AAHWNA 0,45
CLAUSTHALLER 0% ALC, TEPMAHWMA 0,33

CbIPA KEMbIAMAADbI/
NMuBO PA3SAUBHOE/
DRAFT BEER

RADEBERGER 4,8%,l[EPMAHWA 0,3/0,5
SCHOFFERHOFFER 5%, TEPMAHWA 0,3/0,5
CARSLBERG PILSNER 4,8%, AAHNA 0,3/0,5
GUINNESS DRAUGHT 4,2%,UPNAHANA 0,25/0,5

AYHUEXY3IAIK KEAFEH AMVKECTUBTEP
AMKXECTUBbI CO BCEMO MUPA
DIGESTIVES FROM AROUND THE WORLD (50 ML)

3200
2000
3700
2700
2500
2900
3400
3400
3200
3800
3400
3400

3800
3800
3900
2100
2400
2000
2800

2700/3900
2700/3900
1800/2800
3300/5400



ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS/
AAKOIOAbHbIE KOKTEWUAU

NEGRONI
AMEPUKAHO

COZI0BAS MO-GPAHLY3CKM
AMARETTO SOUR

WHISKEY SOUR
COSMOPOLITAN
MARGARITA

GREEN FIZZ

OLD FASHION

KIR ROYAL

MOJITO

JAGERBULL

LONG ICLAND ICED TEA

GIN TONIC

CET LLIOT (5 LLIOTOB)

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS/
BE3AAKOINOAbHBLIE KOKTEUAMU

ICE TEA

WHISKEY SOUR

BELLINI

APEROL

WWPIN TEMNN

AJ103 BEPA

PACCBET

MOIJITO

MOJIOYHbIE KOKTEW/IN B ACCOPTUMEHTE

3400
3500
4200
4100
4100
4000
4300
4000
4100
4600
4800
5300
6000

2800
2900
4400
3000
2900
2900
2900
2800
4600



3CNPECCO / ABOWHOW 3CNPECCO/MATHbIM 3CNPECCO
3CMNPECCO-TOHUK

AMEPUKAHO

KANYYUHO / ®NIT YART

NNATTE / MATYA

PAD

BAPXTHbI KODE

IRISH KODE

OUCTANNAYNHO

®PAMME

SOFT DRINKS / HANMUTKU

ASU CTA3OM/BE3 FA3A, KA3AXCTAH 0,5

TASSAY EXCELLENT | EMERALD, KA3AXCTAH 0,75

TASSAY 0,25/0,5

SAMAL 0,5

SAN BENEDETTO C FTA30OM/BE3 TA3A, UTA/TINA 0,75

BORJOMI, TPY3MA 0,5

TOHWK HARRY'S (KNTACCMYECKMI), TOHUK ELOISE (EOTAHMKAN) 0,25
COCA-COLA | SPRITE | FANTA 0,25

RED BULL 0,25

SWELLO0,2|0,75

COFFEE DRINKS / KODPEUHBIE HAMUTKMU

1400/2300/2100

3700
1800

2100/2600

2600

2600/2900

2300
3700
3500
3500

1600
3500
1200/1600
1400
3400
2500
3100
1400
2800
1700/4600



LEMONADES / AMMOHAADBI | L

ANO3-YEPHAS CMOPOAMHA
AHAHAC-EXXEBUKA
APBY3-MATA-IAUM
rPYLUA-MMBMPb

KNYBHUKA-MEPCUK 4100
MAHIO-UNTPYC 4100
TAPXYH 4100

AMMOHAABI HA OCHOBE PYKTOBOIO MIOPE | L

KNYBHUKA - MOJTOYHbIN Y/TYH 4800
MAHIO - MAPAKYWA 4800
UMBUPb - UMTPYC 4800
MAJIMHA - BEPE3A 4800

BULLUHA - BAHWU/1b 4800
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